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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 29 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 11:46 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:05.19 Nikola Alikavazović PVKBDR Novi Sad (SRB) 16.03.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 1:10.00 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Sarajevo (BIH) 06.05.2018
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:13.55 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Podgorica 03.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:20.23 Dado Jaganjac PVKNIK Nikšić 29.05.2022
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:27.93 Milan Stamenović PVKJHN Skopje (MKD) 21.12.1996
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 1:18.40 381 Q
2. Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 1:24.05 309 R
3. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.10 309
4. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 1:27.78 272
5. Batrić Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:28.50 265
6. Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:33.75 223

17 - 18 godina

1. Ahmed Džemić 08 Sport Time, SA 1:13.70 459 Q
2. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 1:21.05 345 R
3. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:34.17 220

13 - 14 godina

1. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:16.72 407 Q
2. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:33.00 228
3. Boban Džaković 11 Budućnost, PG 1:41.57 175

DSQ Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:40.34

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:33.32 226
2. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:37.13 200
3. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 1:41.23 177
4. Viktor Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 1:42.29 171
5. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 1:43.72 164
6. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 1:45.02 158
7. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:49.06 141
8. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:49.88 138
9. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:52.80 128

10. Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:52.82 128
11. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 2:03.84 96

Otvoreno/Open

1. Stefan Pupović 04 Orka, BD 1:09.91 538 Q
2. Luka Karadžić 04 Nikšić, NK 1:11.01 513 Q
3. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 1:11.07 512 Q
4. Ahmed Džemić 08 Sport Time, SA 1:13.70 459 Q
5. Ali Čorbo 06 Sport Time, SA 1:14.09 452 Q
6. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:16.72 407 Q
7. Dušan Dapčević 05 Budvanska R, BD 1:17.02 402 Q
8. Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 1:18.40 381 Q
9. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 1:21.05 345 R

10. Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 1:24.05 309 R
11. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:24.10 309
12. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 1:27.78 272
13. Batrić Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:28.50 265
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:33.00 228
15. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:33.32 226
16. Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:33.75 223
17. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:34.17 220
18. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:37.13 200
19. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 1:41.23 177
20. Boban Džaković 11 Budućnost, PG 1:41.57 175
21. Viktor Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 1:42.29 171
22. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 1:43.72 164
23. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 1:45.02 158
24. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:49.06 141
25. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:49.88 138
26. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:52.80 128
27. Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:52.82 128
28. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 2:03.84 96

DSQ Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:40.34


